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J.M.M.

N/A N/A

N/A

DATUM A

150’ RT

OF ~

DATUM B

175’ RT

OF ~

DATUM C

200’ RT

OF ~

DATUM D

225’ RT

OF ~

DATUM E

250’ RT

OF ~

DATUM F

275’ RT

OF ~

DATUM G

300’ RT

OF ~

DATUM H

325’ RT

OF ~

DATUM I

350’ RT

OF ~

DATUM J
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OF ~

DATUM K

400’ RT

OF ~

DATUM L

425’ RT

OF ~
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FROM

IL. RTE. 29

311SEE GRADING PLAN DETENTION AREA "A2" FOR DATUM AND STATION LOCATION ON SHEET

DETENTION AREA "A2" SPOT GRADES

SPOT GRADES

DETENTION AREA "A2"

SPOT GRADES: DETENTION AREA "A2"
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NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE:
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3
/1

6
/2

0
1

2

L
:\

I
D

O
T

\0
3

0
6

6
0

1
\d

r
a
w

\s
h

e
e
ts

\D
6

7
2

8
2

9
-
s
h

t-
D

r
a
in

P
o

n
d

_
A

2
-
2

.d
g

n

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

     

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A. 

RTE.

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 5

                               

                      

                      

     CONTRACT NO.    

*84-12; 11-3
D

e
f
a
u
lt


